2021-22 REGULAR SEASON

“SUREORp

BURFORD BULLDOGS

3 Liam McMaster (AP)

4 Ethan Dezell

5 Evan Saunders

6 Ashton Hall

9 Chase Machin

11 Ryan Squires - A

12 lIsaiah llao

14 Zachary Bird

15 Frankie Varga

17 Jake Phelan

18 Connor MacPhee

19 Derick Da Silva

20 Carson Cadwell

22 Aidan Milne

28 Ethan Bradley

31 Caleb Ursu

33 Shendon Smith

44 Jack Dean-Groves

55 Shayne Dickie

71 Thomas Morgan - C

77 Kyle Parsons

88 Atreyu Elliott
Samuel Collins (AP)
Dylan Barsotta (AP)
Kyle llao (INJ)
Brady Mclaren (AP)
Carter Murphy (AP)

HEAD COACH:
ASST COACH:
ASST COACH:

GENERAL MANAGER:

ASST MANAGER:
EQUIP MGR:

CRABBY

J]o|Els

Cambridge
Princeton
Woodstock
Kitchener
Cambridge
Princeton
Milton
Brantford
Milton
Kitchener
Burford
Cambridge
Princeton
Cambridge
St. Thomas
Kitchener
Oshweken
Brantford
Brantford
Innerkip
Cambridge
Ayr
Cambridge
Brantford
Milton
Cambridge
Waterloo

Ryan Calbeck
Zack Morrison
Brad Vervaecke
Nick Sakellis
Dakota Stafford
Jesse Horvath

BAR *GRILL

RYL

<

2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2000
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2000
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004

FRIDAY, OCT.08, 2021 @ 7:45PM
SOUTHWOOD ARENA, WOODSTOCK

WooDsToCK NAvY VETS

Keaghan Brett
Drew Mullett
Ben Feijo - A
Liam Munro - A
Caden Bower
Braeden Nelson
Mack Easter
Jordan Thomson
Christian Pelley
Lucas White
Gabe Costantini
Sam Barry
Jonah Jacksteit
Griffin Sinden
Drew Woods - A
Lakin Hendry
Patrick Klazer
Nolan Brett
Eric Tuori

Brady Collins
Kyle Baker - C
Graeme Noye

HEAD COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:
TRAINER:

EQUIP MGR:
GENERAL MANAGER:

www.woodstocknavyvets.ca

Beachville
Burlington
Brantford
Woodstock
Guelph
Burlington
Burlington
Woodstock
Oakville
Woodstock
Brantford
Guelph
Mississauga
Tillsonburg
Woodstock
Woodstock
Bracebridge
Beachville
Brantford
Woodstock
Woodstock
Kitchener

Darren Young
Justin Elms
Chris Thompson
Christine Jeary
Dan Dukes
Matt Fidlin

e OWER
“aAGE

gARA

2000
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2004
2002
2004
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2005
2002
2004
2001
2002



