

2021-22 REGULAR SEASON



FRIDAY, OCT.08, 2021 @ 7:45PM
SOUTHWOOD ARENA, WOODSTOCK



BURFORD BULLDOGS

WOODSTOCK NAVY VETS

3	Liam McMaster (AP)	F	Cambridge	2004
4	Ethan Dezell	F	Princeton	2002
5	Evan Saunders	D	Woodstock	2002
6	Ashton Hall	F	Kitchener	2002
9	Chase Machin	F	Cambridge	2003
11	Ryan Squires - A	F	Princeton	2000
12	Isaiah Ilao	F	Milton	2002
14	Zachary Bird	D	Brantford	2004
15	Frankie Varga	F	Milton	2002
17	Jake Phelan	D	Kitchener	2002
18	Connor MacPhee	F	Burford	2002
19	Derick Da Silva	F	Cambridge	2001
20	Carson Cadwell	D	Princeton	2003
22	Aidan Milne	D	Cambridge	2002
28	Ethan Bradley	F	St. Thomas	2002
31	Caleb Ursu	G	Kitchener	2001
33	Shendon Smith	G	Oshweken	2001
44	Jack Dean-Groves	D	Brantford	2003
55	Shayne Dickie	D	Brantford	2001
71	Thomas Morgan - C	F	Innerkip	2000
77	Kyle Parsons	D	Cambridge	2002
88	Atreyu Elliott	F	Ayr	2003
	Samuel Collins (AP)	F	Cambridge	2004
	Dylan Barsotta (AP)	G	Brantford	2004
	Kyle Ilao (INJ)	F	Milton	2005
	Brady McLaren (AP)	F	Cambridge	2004
	Carter Murphy (AP)	F	Waterloo	2004

1	Keaghan Brett	G	Beachville	2000
5	Drew Mullett	D	Burlington	2000
7	Ben Feijo - A	D	Brantford	2002
8	Liam Munro - A	D	Woodstock	2000
9	Caden Bower	F	Guelph	2002
10	Braeden Nelson	F	Burlington	2001
11	Mack Easter	F	Burlington	2001
12	Jordan Thomson	D	Woodstock	2004
13	Christian Pelley	F	Oakville	2002
16	Lucas White	F	Woodstock	2004
17	Gabe Costantini	F	Brantford	2001
18	Sam Barry	F	Guelph	2003
19	Jonah Jacksteit	F	Mississauga	2002
20	Griffin Sinden	F	Tillsonburg	2001
21	Drew Woods - A	F	Woodstock	2001
22	Lakin Hendry	F	Woodstock	2002
23	Patrick Klazer	D	Bracebridge	2001
24	Nolan Brett	F	Beachville	2005
26	Eric Tuori	F	Brantford	2002
27	Brady Collins	D	Woodstock	2004
28	Kyle Baker - C	F	Woodstock	2001
31	Graeme Noye	G	Kitchener	2002

HEAD COACH: Ryan Calbeck
 ASST COACH: Zack Morrison
 ASST COACH: Brad Vervaecke
 GENERAL MANAGER: Nick Sakellis
 ASST MANAGER: Dakota Stafford
 EQUIP MGR: Jesse Horvath

HEAD COACH: Darren Young
 ASST. COACH: Justin Elms
 ASST. COACH: Chris Thompson
 TRAINER: Christine Jeary
 EQUIP MGR: Dan Dukes
 GENERAL MANAGER: Matt Fidlin



www.woodstocknavyvets.ca

